a) Q2 SERIES
TEKLAB DC Regulated Fixed Power Supply is designed as a Constant Current (CC) and Constant
Voltage (CV) source for use in laboratories, industries and field testing. With compact size, it provides DC output
voltages for Analog and Digital testing.
TEKLAB DC Regulated Fixed Power Supply is excellent line and load regulation and is provided with protective
circuits to ensure trouble free operation. All the outputs are protected from short circuits and overload. This attractive
compact & feature rich series DC Power Supplies not only require minimum bench space but also prevent EMI
radiation’s & ensure ruggedness by providing sturdy powder coated metal enclosure.

COOLING Internal Forced Cooling Fan
INPUT ON/OFF Rocker Switch
OUTPUT SOCKET Extended Terminals
OPERATION TEMP 0ºc to +60ºc.85% RH
INPUT LINE VOLTAGE 230v Ac ±10% 50hz, Single Phase
FIXED DC POWER SUPPLY
Q2 SERIES
SINGLE/DUAL OUTPUT
OUTPUT VOLTAGE CURRENT
DIMENSIONS
W x H x D (mm)
MODEL
5V
5V DC 2A 133 x 133 x 250 F Q2TL0502
5V DC 5A 133 x 133 x 250 F Q2TL0505
5V DC 10A 210 x 133 x 250 F Q2TL0510
12V
12V DC 1A 133 x 133 x 250 F Q2TL1201
12V DC 2A 210 x 133 x 250 F Q2TL1202
12V DC 5A 285 x 133 x 250 F Q2TL1205
12V DC 10A 285 x 133 x 250 FQ2TL1210
±12V
±12V DC 1A 133 x 133 x 250 FD Q2TL1201
±12V DC 2A 210 x 133 x 250 FD Q2TL1202
±12V DC 3A 210 x 133 x 250 FD Q2TL1205
±12V DC 5A 430 x 133 x 250 FD Q2TL15205
15V
15V DC 1A 133 x 133 x 250 F Q2TL1501
15V DC 2A 210 x 133 x 250 F Q2TL1502
15V DC 5A 285 x 133 x 250 F Q2TL1505
15V DC 10A 285 x 133 x 250 F Q2TL1510
±15V
±15V DC 1A 133 x 133 x 250 FD Q2TL1501
±15V DC 2A 210 x 133 x 250 FD Q2TL1502
±15V DC 3A 210 x 133 x 250 FD Q2TL1503
±15V DC 5A 430 x 133 x 250 FD Q2TL1505
24V
24V DC 2A 210 x 133 x 250 F Q2TL2402
24V DC 5A 285 x 133 x 250 F Q2TL2405
24V DC 10A 430 x 133 x 250 F Q2TL2410
24V
±24V DC 2A 430 x 133 x 250 FD Q2TL2402
24V DC 5A 430 x 133 x 250 FD Q2TL2405